
SANDRINGHAM COUNTRY FAIR RESULTS
9th & 10th SEPT. 2023

VSP TURNOUT 1st RUN 2nd RUN 3rd RUN 4th RUN TOTAL GL POINTS

1st KLUNK & ZILLY. CLAIRE BOURNE. 79.69 77.78 87.24 (+5) 87.14 331.85 6

2nd DOUBLE TROUBLE. DAWN DICKENS. 85.59 89.84 (+10) 80.64 86.66 342.73 5

3rd THE FLYING HAMSTERS. LUCY FOSTER. 93.40 87.18 84.52 81.53 346.63 4

4th PICK & MIX. CLARE BARCROFT. 98.36 (+5) 87.44 (+5) 81.41 88.42 355.63 3

5th THE BRAVEHEART WARRIORS. DEN KEELER. 112.77 (+5) 95.59 98.88 (+5) 99.37 406.61 2

E WOODY & BUZZ. NIGEL SYCAMORE. 96.73 (E OB1) 81.09 (E OB1) 79.55 81.22 (+5) (338.59)

SPP

1st JEKYLL & HYDE. SARAH DALEY. 105.44 (+10) 87.08 (+5) 89.10 (+10) 87.50 369.12 6

2nd BUBBLE & SQUEAK. MAGGIE FAIRBURN 110.25 (+5) 111.20 86.06 86.90 394.41 5

LPP

1st PRIDE & JOY. ALAN CLARKE. 85.81 (+5) 81.10 69.38 69.90 306.19 6

2nd STOLEN PROPERTY. NICOLA PARKIN. 86.81 94.43 (+15) 79.61 (+5) 77.81 336.66 5

SP

1st HERBIE. PHILIPPA SCOTT. 77.97 77.78 82.18 (+5) 79.70 317.63 6

2nd SHIRLEY VALENTINE. MARK BUCKLEY. 92.93 (+10) 84.13 (+5) 96.90 (+15) 80.47 354.43 5

3rd BUZZ. SAMMY FAIRBURN. 91.48 86.58 94.37 (+10) 95.03 367.46 4

NOVICE

1st ACANTHIS OF BREAMORE. EMMA WILLSON. 114.93 115.32 (+5) 106.92 101.09 438.26 6

2nd THE GINJA NINJAS. ELIZABETH FREEMAN. 126.06 (+5) 118.05 105.58 101.69 451.38 5

W ARCHIE. SANDY BUDD. 109.99 101.72 122.01 (E 12) W

E MANE ATTRACTION. GINA SHEPHERD. 269.94 (E OB1) 152.81 136.27 149.61 (708.63)



OVERALL PLACINGS

Place TURNOUT TIME

1st PRIDE & JOY 306.19

2nd HERBIE 317.63

3rd KLUNK & ZILLY 331.85

4th STOLEN PROPERTY 336.66

5th DOUBLE TROUBLE 342.73

6th THE FLYING HAMSTERS 346.63

7th SHIRLEY VALENTINE 354.43

8th PICK & MIX 355.63

9th BUZZ 367.46

10th JEKYLL & HYDE 369.12

11th BUBBLE & SQUEAK 394.41

12th THE BRAVEHEART WARRIORS 406.61

13th ACANTHIS OF BREAMORE 438.26

14th THE GINJA NINJAS 451.38

E WOODY & BUZZ

E MANE ATTRACTION

W ARCHIE

LIZ AWTY BEST GROOM - LYNDSEY CLARKE. FOXY LADY BEST VETERAN - MERLIN (BUBBLE & SQUEAK)


